Schilervergleich am 18. Februar 2017 in Kellinghusen

v
”

Mannschaftswertung Luftgewehr

1. Rheinischer Schitzenverband
2. Nordwestdeutscher Schitzenbund
3. Norddeutscher Schutzenbund

Landesverband Schleswig-Holstein

4. Niedersachsischer Sportschiutzenverband

Einzelwertung Luftgewehr

Platz

el
SREBowow~N~o o h~wNPR

NNVNNNNRRRRRR
RWONRFRPOO®OM~N® U D

Name
Driessen
Schmitz
Siegmund
Kolling
Engelken
Kropmann
Goldmeyer
Schumacher
Schneider
Viebrantz
Kerk
Rihmann
Redeke
Bohlefeld
Tauermann
Rieder
Kuck
Dohm

Hack
Mertens
Siegemund
Falkenhagen
Kotz
Schmidt

Vorname
Franziska
Laura
Stephan
Finja
Hanna
Anna-Lena
Pia
Lara-Sophie
Julia
Anna-Maria
Kimberly
Aileen
Henry
Anna-Lena
Marco

Tim

Celina
Hannes
Julia

Robin

Siri

Till
Anna-Sophie
Marco

LV
RSB
RSB
RSB
NWDSB
NS
RSB
NWDSB
RSB
NDSB
NDSB
NWDSB
NDSB
NS
RSB
NS
RSB
NWDSB
NDSB
RSB
NWDSB
NS
NDSB
NS
NDSB

581 Ringe
572 Ringe
568 Ringe
563 Ringe

Gesamt
195
193
193
192
192
191
191
190
190
190
189
188
187
186
184
181
180
180
179
179
179
177
172
168
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Mannschaftswertung Luftgewehr-3-Stellung

1. Rheinischer Schitzenverband
2 Niedersachsischer Sportschitzenverband
3. Nordwestdeutscher Schitzenbund
4. Norddeutscher Schitzenbund

Einzelwertung Luftgewehr-3-Stellung

Platz Name

Kolling
Schmitz
Engelken
Siegmund

Schumacher

Viebrantz
Kotz
Redeke
Bohlefeld
Goldmeyer
Kuck
Tauermann
Rihmann
Siegemund
Falkenhagen
Kropmann
Mertens
Schneider
Kerk

Hack
Schmidt
Rieder
Dohm

Vorname
Finja
Laura
Hanna
Stephan
Lara-Sophie
Anna-Maria
Anna-Sophie
Henry
Anna-Lena
Pia

Celina
Marco
Aileen

Siri

Till
Anna-Lena
Robin

Julia
Kimberly
Julia

Marco

Tim

Hannes

kn
194
196
197
188
189
192
189
192
187
184
189
185
183
187
184
187
192
183
184
173
185
184
180

1.742 Ringe
1.723 Ringe
1.707 Ringe
1.693 Ringe
li st
200 193
200 189
200 188
200 193
194 193
198 186
198 183
195 181
199 178
194 182
195 176
194 180
197 179
193 178
197 177
187 183
191 174
191 181
185 182
193 180
190 171
189 172
191 167

Gesamt
587
585
585
581
576
576
570
568
564
560
560
559
559
558
558
557
557
555
551
546
546
545
538
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Mannschaftswertung Luftpistole

Einzelwertung Luftpistole

3
Q
©oO~NOUN®WNRRN

PR RPRRPREPRRRRER
O~NOUDWNREO

Name

Meiner
Poppe
Przyklenk
Hochstein
Zeuke

Mand
Lehmann
v.d. Osten-Fabeck
Edelhagen
Urstadt
Plenge
Suderburg
Charaf
Rogatschew
Reuter
Léhmann
Ropers
Steuk

Vorname
Lucas
Leon
Samantha
Aimee
Kim Lara
Vivien
Marieke
lan

Nils

Theo
Justus
Marvin
Sioli Annis
Alex

Lisa

Lena
Maximilian
Kira

1 Niedersachsischer Sportschitzenverband
2. Westfalischer Schiitzenbund

3. Nordwestdeutscher Schitzenbund
4. Rheinischer Schitzenverband

LV
WSB
WSB

NWDSB
NS
NWDSB
NS

NS

RSB
WSB
NWDSB
NS

RSB
RSB
NWDSB
NWDSB
NWDSB
RSB

1. DG
178
174
178
174
168
172
177
169
172
158
156
153
167
158
151
157
152

0

1.032 Ringe
1.027 Ringe
1.007 Ringe

963 Ringe

2. Dg
171
175
168
172
178
170
163
167
163
171
163
163
147
156
162
148
153
153

Gesamt
349
349
346
346
346
342
340
336
335
329
319
316
314
314
313
305
305
153
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